NEW-324
(12/2020)
1/7
Drilling Products
Bodies
3xD
5xD
Universal Flat & Cylindrical

720
840
800
127%
Tool life
increase
44%
Tool life
increase
CASE STUDY 2
NEW-324
(12/2020)
4/7
Drilling Products
SERIES FD (UNIVERSAL FLAT SHANK)
FD160004818R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 2.05 2.76 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD170005118R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.7047 (17.90 mm) 17 2.17 2.94 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1800054C8R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 2.28 3.15 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD1900057C8R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 2.40 3.31 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD2000060C8R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 2.52 3.47 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD20-21
3XD UNIVERSAL FLAT SHANKS
Coolant
Part Number

Length
DCON
Shank
Diameter
DF
Flange
Diameter
Key
LU
LF LS
DCON
DCN-DCX
DF
Drilling
SERIES FD (UNIVERSAL FLAT SHANK)
FD160008018R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 3.31 4.02 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD170008518R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.6693 (17.90 mm) 17 3.50 4.28 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1800090C8R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 3.70 4.56 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD1900095C8R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 3.90 4.80 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD2000100C8R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 4.09 5.04 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD20-21
5XD UNIVERSAL FLAT SHANKS
Coolant
Part Number

DF
Flange
Diameter
Key
LF LS
LU
DCON
DCN-DCX
DF
Drilling
NEW-324
(12/2020)
5/7
Drilling Products
SERIES FD (CYLINDRICAL SHANK)
FD1600048S7R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 2.05 2.76 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1700051S7R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.6693 (17.90 mm) 17 2.17 2.94 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1800054S1R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 2.28 3.15 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD1900057S1R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 2.40 3.31 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD2000060S1R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 2.52 3.47 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD20-21
3XD CYLINDRICAL SHANKS
Coolant
Part Number

Length
DCON
Shank
Diameter
DF
Flange
Diameter
Key
LU
DCON
DCN-DCX
LF LS
DF
Drilling
SERIES FD (CYLINDRICAL SHANK)
FD1600080S7R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 0.6654 (16.90 mm) 16 3.31 4.02 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1700085S7R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 0.6693 (17.90 mm) 17 3.50 4.28 1.97 0.750 0.98 KFD16-17
FD1800090S1R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 0.7441 (18.90 mm) 18 3.70 4.56 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD1900095S1R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 0.7835 (19.90 mm) 19 3.90 4.80 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD18-19
FD2000100S1R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 0.8228 (20.90 mm) 20 4.09 5.04 2.20 1.000 1.26 KFD20-21
5XD CYLINDRICAL SHANKS
Coolant
Part Number

DF
Flange
Diameter
Key
LF LS
LU
DCON
DCN-DCX
DF
Drilling
NEW-324
(12/2020)
6/7
Drilling Products
SERIES FPC
FPC1600R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028 •
FPC1650R01 0.6496 (16.50 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028 •
FPC1670R01 0.6575 (16.70 mm) 16 0.146 0.354 0.208 0.028 •
FPC1700R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 17 0.154 0.374 0.221 0.028 •
FPC1750R01 0.6890 (17.50 mm) 17 0.153 0.374 0.221 0.028 •
FPC1800R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 18 0.160 0.398 0.237 0.028 •
FPC1850R01 0.7283 (18.50 mm) 18 0.161 0.398 0.237 0.028 •
FPC1900R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028 •
FPC1905R01 0.7500 (19.05 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.254 0.028 •
FPC1950R01 0.7677 (19.50 mm) 19 0.168 0.421 0.253 0.028 •
FPC2000R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028 •
FPC2020R01 0.7952 (20.20 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028 •
FPC2050R01 0.8071 (20.50 mm) 20 0.175 0.445 0.270 0.028 •
3-FLUTE DRILL TIPS
Coolant
Part Number
DC